MTC 31197-HF

Vol. <u>21361</u>

07-11-94P03 01 RCVD 84096

STATE OF OREGON COUNTY: KLAMATH Loan No. 1079417

SUBSTITUTION OF TRUSTEE

HOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY OF KLAMATI COUNTY

is hereby appointed successor i rustice under that certain Truss Deed described below.

Grantor: SHANE R. HANCOLK & LORE G. HANCOCK Mortgagee: U.S. BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPLAY Truste: U.S BANK OF WAS UNCTON, NATION LASSOCIATION Loan Amount: \$78,369.00 Date of Morrgage: 08/19/91 Date Recorded: 08/19/91 Entry/Instrument #: 33414 AND MORE PARTICULARLY DESCRIBED ON SAID DEED OF TRUST OR MORTGAGE REFERRED Book: 109 1 Page: 16419

TO HEREIN

and recorded in KLAMATTI County, Oregon.

Dated 06/06/94 .

PLATTE VALLEY FUNDING, L.P. ly its General Partner, Platte Valley Funding Corp.

SFA ANT

m MATHRYNE M. VIERRON Coolidel MIDIELLECOSLIDGE ASST SECRETARY

STATE OF NEBRASK

COUNTY OF SCOTTS IN UFF

On this 06/06/94, lefore me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in said State, personally appeared KATHRYNE M. HERRON and MICHELLE COOLIDGE, personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the persons who executed the within instrument as VICE PIESIDENT and ASSI SECRETARY respectively, on behalf of Platte Valley EXINTING I. P. and a traveledged to me that they at such afficers being authorized so to do instrument as VICE FLESHERVI and ASSUSECRETART respectively, on being of Flane value FUNDING, L.P. and a knowledged to me, that they, as such officers, being authorized so to do, executed the foregoing instrument for the purposes therein contained and that such Corporation executed the within instrument pursuant to it: by-laws or a resolution of its Board of Directors.

	official Seal	
WITNESS My hand and	W	12 2. Cullins
	and the second s	2 zuglusz

÷		1月日7月1日日	ŝ
Ł	NOTARY P	TALIC	÷
ŝ.	NUIANII		ġ
	My Commis	s on Lipures	12
2		1 월호암 사람한다.	1
÷.	- 비행 이번 지지 수 있었지 않네.	3. 이미 A A A (HERRE A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	3

-	10.00	1.1.1			*/		and the other		1.1.1.1.1.1		
	1.6.22	at the No	L SER	COLUMN TWO IS NOT				Beach	-	. 8	
	-	1.000	All and a second se		APR 2 12	~ ~~	包裙	19.00		# #	
	6796		A CC10	BLI I		1 - 244	12 104			. E	1.57
	- 1 - 1 - 1	2.2.1		1946 3				18 <i>6</i> -	G	. 86	- 3.3
	- C - E										
	-1/3 🛃	1.33.1		IN .				***	1000		1.1
2	512 🖷		C 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	10 million - 10 mi		See.	2,115	15.	1.82	9 B	
5	- 영상 문		ALC: NOT	13 C.	12.56	gap.	a ches an		-		£
	- 4. F 🔳	K de C.		1942 4.		-	and the second value of	N. A.			
	111			States of the local division of the local di					8. C		
	1 A 🖷										
	- <u>v</u> -			100			1		1.1	- -	
	197	- 승규 관	가지 갑자신					2.1	÷		

						• 17 T A	MATI	1748 H	55.	1.24年								 da
тат	E OI	OREC	ON:	COUN	TY OF	, vru	NII at				김 씨는 것이 같이 있다.			th	e _1	ith.	101	
化苯醌						Mou	ntai	n Ti	rle Co				and du	ly record 21361 County	ed in 1	<i>1</i> 01	<u>M94</u>	
iled	for	record	at req	uest of		10 96	1 A a	1_3	:01	o'clo	ck	Dece		2136			상태가 있는 것 같이 가지 있는 것	
f		L	uly_		Α.υ.,			Mor	tgage			-Rist	ia ,	County	Clerk			
				0	F	14/11	网络别			E, F,	verym	65.		-1	ithis	nich	<u></u>	

В١

FEE \$10.00

S

PREPARED BY AND WHEN RECORDED MALL TO: Platte Valley Fat Sire, L.P. 1. O. Box 1706 - Ser shluff, NE 69361-1796